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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 LIKHA I C Chandran I C (FTHR) Iruppalamkunnu, 
Painkulam, Painkulam, 

Painkulam, 679531, 
Thalappilli

  

2 18/01/2026 Farsin M N Najeeb M B (FTHR) Mannarathodi, 
Parakulam, 

Pazhayannur, 
Kallepadam, 680587, 

Thalappilli

  

3 18/01/2026 Fasmin K.S Sabira (MTHR) Konathparambil, 
Parakulam, 

Pazhayannur, 
Kallepadam, 680587, 

Thalappilli

  

4 18/01/2026 Marjana P Y Shakkeena (MTHR) Pottakattuvalappil, 
Parakulam, 

Pazhayannur, 
Kallepadam, 680587, 

Thalappilli

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 SHIBUMON 
VARGHEESE 

Saramma (MTHR) KORANDIPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

THEIKKANAYA, 
ELANAD, ELANAD, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

6 18/01/2026 Jasmin M S Siddik (HSBN) Mangalassery House, 
Parakulam, 

Pazhayannur, 
Kallepadam, 680587, 

Thalappilli

  

7 18/01/2026 Arya K R Reghunadhan K P 
(FTHR)

SREENADH NIIVAS, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

680588, 
THALAPPILLY

  

8 18/01/2026 NALINAKSHAN P SANKUNNI NAIR 
(FTHR)

ODATH HOUSE, Near 
Someswara Temple, 
Pampady, Pampady 

West, 680588, 
Thalappilly

  

9 18/01/2026 KARAPPAN Narayanan (FTHR) Kuruppathkulangara, 
South Kondazhy, 
Kondazhy, South 

Kondazhy, 679106, 
Chelakkara

  

10 18/01/2026 ABITHA Bava (HSBN) Padalakkattil House, SN 
Nagar, Irunilamkode, 

Mullurkara, 
Irunilamkode, 680583, 

Talappilly

  

11 18/01/2026 SHAHANAS AZEEZ P K (HSBN) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

DESAMANGALAM P 
O, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

12 18/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY AMINA (MTHR) Thachoth, 
Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, 

Desamangalam PO, 
679532, Thalappilly

  

13 18/01/2026 FOUSIYA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

Thachoth, 
Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, 

Desamangalam PO, 
679532, Thalappilly

  

14 18/01/2026 AISWARYA A U Udayakumar A S 
(FTHR)

Ambalaparambil House, 
SN Nagar, 

Irunilamkode, 
Mullurkara, 

Irunilamkode, 680583, 
Talappilly

  

15 18/01/2026 HISANA THASNEEM 
P P 

MUHAMMAD 
ASHIQU K (HSBN)

Kakkadath, Varavattoor, 
Pallur, Pallur PO, 

679532, Thalappilly

  

16 18/01/2026 Ajeesh kumar N V Vijayan N K (FTHR) Nanarpuzha, 
Mangalamkunnu Road, 

Pangarapilli, 
Pangarapilli, 680586, 

Talapilli

  

17 18/01/2026 Suhaida T P Abdul Raziq M S 
(HSBN)

7/467, Manthiyil, 
Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, 

Desamangalam, 679532, 
Thalappilly

  

18 18/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA A 
U 

Udayakumar A S 
(FTHR)

Ambalaparambil House, 
SN Nagar, 

Irunilamkode, 
Mullurkara, 

Irunilamkode, 680583, 
Talappilly

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

19 18/01/2026 SANJAY KRISHNA V 
M 

V 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

VYKKATTUKURSSI 
HOUSE, ATTUR, 
MULLURKARA, 
ATTUR, 680583, 

Talappilly

  

20 18/01/2026 C SHEENA SURENDRAN R 
(HSBN)

KOTTEKKATTIL, 
ATHANIPARAMBU, 
VADAKKETHARA, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

21 18/01/2026 Revathi K R Rajan K K (FTHR) Nanarpuzha, 
Mangalamkunnu Road, 

Pangarapilli, 
Pangarapilli, 680586, 

Talapilli

  

22 18/01/2026 Abhishek k k krishnakumar k k 
(FTHR)

kudilinkal, chelakode, 
chelakode, chelakode, 

680587, thalappilly

  

23 18/01/2026 RISWANA I KADEEJA (MTHR) 168, Puthenpeedikayil, 
Thozhupadam, 

Painkulam, 
Thozhupadam, 680586, 

Talappilly

  

24 18/01/2026 Kalyani Vijayan N K (HSBN) Nanarpuzha, 
Mangalamkunnu Road, 

Pangarapilli, 
Pangarapilli, 680586, 

Talapilli

  

25 18/01/2026 SULAIMAN MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
MULLURKKARA, 
MULLURKKARA, 
MULLURKKARA, 

680583, 
CHELAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

26 18/01/2026 Ajitha PK Unnikrishnan KV 
(HSBN)

Kottuveettil House 
South Kondazhy Po, 
Kondazhy Plantation, 

Kondazhi, South 
Kondazhi, 679106, 

Thalapilly

  

27 18/01/2026 Sruthi.P Prasad T (FTHR) Parannur House, 
Kallamparambh, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Talappilli

  

28 18/01/2026 SHEREENA K M SARA (MTHR) KURUKKANMOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUPADAM, 
PAINKULAM, 

THOZHUPPADAM, 
680586, 

CHELAKKARA

  

29 18/01/2026 THASLEEMA K A ABDUL SALAM K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PALLAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

PALLAM P O, 679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

30 18/01/2026 Saheera M Mariyakkutty (MTHR) Mulakkal, Puthussery, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Talappilly

  

31 18/01/2026 Joslin San Joseph Bindu Kavalammakal 
Mannuel  (MTHR)

Kavalammakal house 
kaliya road po chelak, 

kaliya road, chelakkara, 
chelakkara, 680686, 

chelakkara

  

32 18/01/2026 ELDHO ALBIN GEEVAR (FTHR) KANNANAIKKAL, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

VENGANELLUR, 
VENGANELLUR, 

680586, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

33 18/01/2026 Ramya P Arundas P M (HSBN) Plakkat, Pattiparmbu, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

Pattiparambu, 680588, 
Thalappilly

  

34 18/01/2026 SHAHABAS AMAN S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) VENDOKKINPARAMBIL, 
VENNUR, VENNUR, 

VENNUR, 678687, 
THALAPPILY

  

35 18/01/2026 prasad C PADMINI C  (MTHR) Chathanath house, 
Sanjaynagar, Kurumala 

padinjaattumuri, 
Kurumala, 680586, 

Thalappilli

  

36 18/01/2026 Kalidas kd Devadas kk (FTHR) Pooparambil house, 
kumarappanal, varavoor, 
kumarappanal, 680585, 

chelakkara

  

37 18/01/2026 Muhammed Althaf EA Abuthahir ES (FTHR) Erathuvalappil (H), 320, 
Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, 

Desamangalam, 679532, 
Thalappilly

  

38 18/01/2026 MEERA M N Manilal V C (HSBN) Velluthedath parambil, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly

  

39 18/01/2026 THESNI. A SIRAJ V A (HSBN) Variyathpara House, 
Pampady, 

Thiruvilwamala, 
Pampady East, 680588, 

Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

40 18/01/2026 ASNA SHAHANAS RASAK (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUPADAM, 
PAINKULAM, 

THOZHUPADAM, 
680586, 

CHELAKKARA

  

41 18/01/2026 FAZALUL ABID P K KUNJAVA (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
PANGARAPPILLY, 
PANGARAPPILLY, 
PANGARAPPILLY, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

42 18/01/2026 KOMALAVALLI MOHAMMED 
FAREED (HSBN)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

TALAPPILLY

  

43 18/01/2026 SREEHARI P Pradeep Kumar R 
(FTHR)

Kangath House, 
Kunnathara, 
Pazhayannur, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Thalappilly

  

44 18/01/2026 ASHIB C N NASEER (FTHR) CHIRANKONATHU 
HOUSE, 

KILIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, 
THALAPPILLY

  

45 18/01/2026 Neeshma N A Muhammed Sadik P M 
(HSBN)

Parappurath, Thali PO, 
Cheloor, Thichur, Thali, 

680585, Thalappilli

  

46 18/01/2026 Gargi S Pisharody Sreekaladevi (MTHR) Shylaja Nivas, 
Thekkethara, 
Pazhayannur, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Talappilli
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

47 18/01/2026 ALFITHA N A ALIMON (FTHR) NALAKATH 
KALLINGAL, 
PULAKODE, 

CHELAKKARA, 
PULAKODE, 680586, 

CHELAKKARA

  

48 18/01/2026 Fathimashifana K k Khalid (FTHR) Kulathukattil, Attur, 
Attur, Attur, 680583, 

Thalappilly

  

49 18/01/2026 MAYOOGHA T M VAIJU (MTHR) Thekkethil, 
Pattipparambu, 

Thiruvilwamala, 
Pattipparambu, 680588, 

Thalappilli

  

50 18/01/2026 fathimashifana k k khalid k m (FTHR) kulathukattil, attur, attur, 
attur, 680583, thalappilli

  

51 18/01/2026 Shyam P Prasad T (FTHR) Parannur House, 
Kallamparambh, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Talappilli

  

52 18/01/2026 Jyothi M Nair Jayasree (MTHR) NarayanaNivas, 
Pampady West, 
Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, 
680588, Thalapuli

  

53 18/01/2026 Sheeja K Nidheesh K (HSBN) Kayampoovathinkal, 
Painkulam, Painkulam, 

Painkulam, 679531, 
Thalappilli

  

54 18/01/2026 Bismi Shibu Thomas (HSBN) Pinarkudiyil, Kondazhi, 
Plantation, Kondazhi, 

Kondazhi, South 
Kondazhi, 679106, 

Thalapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

55 18/01/2026 Wilson P M Bini Wilson (WIFE) Puthenkalayil House, 
Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Varavoor, 680585, 

Thalappilly

  

56 18/01/2026 RUMAIZA K M RASEENA (MTHR) KIZHAKKEPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
680583, Talappilly

  

57 18/01/2026 SAFNA A AZEEZ (HSBN) CHULLIYIL, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, THALAPPILLI

  

58 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH P H

HAMEED P M (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
THOZHUPADAM, 

PAINKULAM, 
THOZHUPADAM, 

680586, 
CHELAKKARA

  

59 18/01/2026 SUDHEESH P M Manikandan (FTHR) Parakunnath, Attur, 
Attur, Attur, 680583, 

Thalappilly

  

60 18/01/2026 ABDUL SABITH S B Basheer S P (FTHR) Souryamparambil, 
Thalassery, Thalassery, 

Thalassery, 679532, 
Thalappilli

  

61 18/01/2026 M Jayasree Sachidanandan Nair 
(HSBN)

NarayanaNivas, 
Pampady West, 
Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, 
680588, Talapulli
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

62 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
M H

HASSAN M A (FTHR) MANGATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, THALAPILLY

  

63 18/01/2026 Asha K S Satheeshkumar K P 
(FTHR)

Poovathingal House, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

Kaniyarkode, 
Kaniyarkode, 680594, 

Talappilly

  

64 18/01/2026 Abhijith U K Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Pulimparambu House, 
Kunnathara, 
Pazhayannur, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Thalappilly

  

65 18/01/2026 ASLAHA A Y YOOSAF (FTHR) allanoor, manapadi, 
mullurkara, attur, 
680583, talappilly

  

66 18/01/2026 Bini Wilson Wilson P M (HSBN) Puthenkalayil House, 
Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Varavoor, 680585, 

Thalappilly

  

67 18/01/2026 NALINAKSHAN P SANKUNNI NAIR 
(FTHR)

ODATH HOUSE, Near 
Someswara Temple, 
Pampady, Pampady 

West, 680588, 
Thalappilly

  

68 18/01/2026 JAYARAJ V P VIJAYALAKSHMY V 
P (MTHR)

45 VALIYAVEETTIL 
PARAMEL HOUSE, 

CANAL ROAD, 
PAARAMELPADY, 

KONDAZHY, 
KONDAZHY, 679106, 

Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

69 18/01/2026 Ranjith PA Achuthankutti (FTHR) Paramel,Onnamkallu,Kondazhi, 
Onnamkallu, Kondazhi, 

South Kondazhi, 
679106, Thalapilly

  

70 18/01/2026 MUHAMED ANSHAD 
A 

ABDU (FTHR) THRITHALAPARAMBIL, 
KODATHUR, 

PAZHAYANNUR, 
KALLEPADAM, 

680587, 
THALAPPILLY

  

71 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH RASLA 
P A 

ALI (FTHR) 169, Pottayil House, 
Thazhapra, Nedumpura, 

Vettikkattiri, 679531, 
Thalappilli

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


